Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 789,00 €
Speedway (Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

262
224
79
46
ol

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast

Valge
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19664-ML-93909629B




